
Finished Product Certificate of Analysis
QMS-FRM-009-D, : Nutracap Holdings LLC Quality Department

Sign Print Title Date

Prepared By

Customer Name:
Product Name:

Lot #:
Date of Manufacturing:

Expiry Date:
Product Form:

Formula:

Microbiological Testing:

Nature's Haven
NAD+ Resveratrol - 30ct
2407010
7/9/2024
7/9/2026
Capsule

(By Method of Input)

*Method as per Manufacturing Operations and Responsibilities of the Quality Department (QMS-SOP-002 and QMS-SOP-009) 

***(Results provided by ISO/IEC 17025 accredited laboratory)

**Test is accredited under subcontracted laboratory's ISO 17025 accreditation

Ingredients Method

Botanical Powder FSNS Test Method Specification Result

Amount per Capsule (mg)

Specification (mg) (+/- 10%) Result (mg)
4
5

0.005
400
60
55
50
20
20
14
2.2

N/A

Vitamin B2 (as Riboflavin) 3.6 - 4.4 Input*
Vitamin B3 (as Niacin) 4.5 - 5.5 Input*
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCl) 0.0045 - 0.0055 Input*
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin) 360 - 440. Input*
Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide (std to 95%) 54 - 66 Input*
L-Tryptophan 49.5 - 60.5 Input*
Transresveratrol 50% (Polygonum cuspidatum Sieb) 45 - 55. Input*
Apigenin 98% (Apium graveolens)(seed) 18 - 22 Input*
Black Pepper Fruit Extract 95% (Piper nigrum) 18 - 22 Input*
Quercetin 12.6 - 15.4 Input*
Fisetin 98% (from Rhus succedanea)(stem) 1.98 - 2.42 Input*
Other Ingredients: Nu-FLOW (Organic Rice Hulls), Nu-MAG
(Organic Rice Extract Blend) N/A N/A

Total Aerobic Plate Count FSNS #1.3 (AOAC)** <10,000,000 cfu/g <100 cfu/g
Total Yeast and Mold FSNS #4.6 (AOAC 2014.05)** <100,000 cfu/g <10 cfu/g

FSNS #7.4 (AOAC)** <10 cfu/g <10 cfu/g

***

Report Prepared By:       

Report Approved By:

Cameron Banister Quality Manager

Escherichia Coli

Nutracap Holdings LLC

Manufactured at 6250 McDonough Dr., NE, Norcross, GA 30093.  This document is confidential, containing proprietary information of Nutracap Holdings LLC. By sharing this document, our
client acknowledges and agrees to use the provided information for 'product certification' and 'product release' only. In no way may this document be used or shared with any other company
or client for other purposes.

07/23/2024


