

Finished Product Certificate of Analysis

QMS-FRM-009-D, Prepared By: Nutracap Holdings LLC Quality Department

Customer Name:	Nature's Haven
Product Name:	NAD+ Resveratrol - 30ct
Lot #:	2407010
Date of Manufacturing:	7/9/2024
Expiry Date:	7/9/2026
Product Form:	Capsule

Formula:

(By Method of Input)

	Amount per Capsule (mg)		
Ingredients	Specification (mg) (+/- 10%)	Result (mg)	Method
Vitamin B2 (as Riboflavin)	3.6 - 4.4	4	Input*
Vitamin B3 (as Niacin)	4.5 - 5.5	5	Input*
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	0.0045 - 0.0055	0.005	Input*
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)	360 - 440.	400	Input*
Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide (std to 95%)	54 - 66	60	Input*
L-Tryptophan	49.5 - 60.5	55	Input*
Transresveratrol 50% (Polygonum cuspidatum Sieb)	45 - 55.	50	Input*
Apigenin 98% (Apium graveolens)(seed)	18 - 22	20	Input*
Black Pepper Fruit Extract 95% (Piper nigrum)	18 - 22	20	Input*
Quercetin	12.6 - 15.4	14	Input*
Fisetin 98% (from Rhus succedanea)(stem)	1.98 - 2.42	2.2	Input*
Other Ingredients: Nu-FLOW (Organic Rice Hulls), Nu-MAG (Organic Rice Extract Blend)	N/A	N/A	N/A

^{*}Method as per Manufacturing Operations and Responsibilities of the Quality Department (QMS-SOP-002 and QMS-SOP-009)

Microbiological Testing:

***(Results provided by ISO/IEC 17025 accredited laboratory)

Botanical Powder	FSNS Test Method	Specification	Result***
Total Aerobic Plate Count	FSNS #1.3 (AOAC)**	<10,000,000 cfu/g	<100 cfu/g
Total Yeast and Mold	FSNS #4.6 (AOAC 2014.05)**	<100,000 cfu/g	<10 cfu/g
Escherichia Coli	FSNS #7.4 (AOAC)**	<10 cfu/g	<10 cfu/g

^{**}Test is accredited under subcontracted laboratory's ISO 17025 accreditation

Report Prepared By: Nutracap Holdings LLC



Report Approved By:

Cameron Banister Quality Manager 07/23/2024
Sign Print Title Date

Manufactured at 6250 McDonough Dr., NE, Norcross, GA 30093. This document is confidential, containing proprietary information of Nutracap Holdings LLC. By sharing this document, our client acknowledges and agrees to use the provided information for 'product certification' and 'product release' only. In no way may this document be used or shared with any other company or client for other purposes.